





h /)
vaBNOOS

G )L ddisad Cudass (b y>

Al plal Glinlalyg, 695 4 a5 Cunl (HlwS T jl sl

Owaaiio cad b glihal jaje ey diunli g Vb CadsS b SVgame el by,
Gl 034 (Gio U"S“"T )9y @ LSLD(S)9T 09 9 Ul jleslaiwl b g

L g il 09)5 (63495 Ui lgie @ PN Jlw 5> Jlall (a2 0hol 8 Orgll Sy
Clled (imio OYTuib g (PSSt g (Slopl ((caey yiwg 395 (gjlw (092 S0
gad LT &0 yio oooo uzluo 4y (Siaoj pd |y 395

S dinles Cdly)d AFel Jlw )d Bleds g BVgame dewgi (gLl )3 ool (g3 P8
GO (izio (O eaay Elgl guel ez plul ) Wl GusSs)y Gaw)
b S (2)5V0 b dgSyam g (5yil

@ &5 @loayiSy ez o jl ) poghl eb Lo
bl posil RlolS 9 it
i owenl (l=d gl (5o
Jad 9 »fb‘9> cslu)' Ry

Ca B g (pwd_igo o
Pl cwl e _ub )
0Lz )9ToL U o 4is,S
b (g5l 9 Wl pglas
okz » SV gbasyz
Ghued 395 (6)91 (9 9 UuJL\ L aS Izulo))S oldbl b g .\94»(_,.,0 ).us_) Cacl (_,_w_ub
OBl Al g0 dislidd (45 (gloaes )3 (2T Sl lgic 4 a5 b%,,;)b uS)p
sl )B Do (0L Loy 9 OT 059 55 B cannl Gugial ot (gl Lo

b Oluawls o (glp Oliagas 03165 (ol g 3gT g2y0 vleic 4 gl jules
0lo3 ples b 3950 tazgo a5 Cauwl (659193 9 CandnS (6N Cadguo B4 )5 Lo (uine
DS d2uwgl 39290 (6l lalwl (12,50 L 1) 395 WV gaxo

B 9L g iz SV cany yiwgy ey Glol 09)5 )lez )> gl ©Vgame
Ol lan g ()25 (O WY)las g (lde U g eadd (oo iy dlas jl =aluo (gl
233,550 bl (559l 55 9



e
Ny

‘ABNOOS

(R

4

usuﬁw,s.wy

2> 29 ) ©liaead jl G52 Plawpl Gy yiwg
39 gmze S B)las g iz G
(5 O3S a9 (glize @ wlSSI o) )3 yiwg:
a9y 8l (3iz (5jl90 Juadh jl e yiwgy 3L
oSS S g Niaidgd (yloyd 9Ll S 4
2o T gl Plaopl (1 oy yiwg) . S9-ib (50
Sg-dign 48,5 )5 a iLblig 9 (0> B)las .
5 gl Sy O caisS b gho olplo
Slw ) Juiwl plas eYlall g wlebd oy
Qled (5 03wl 395 (gL aay yiwg

CadsS bas g LSl b puiwd dgeio jugil )d Lo
@l S35j bis )> (age (i d) 395> BVg uam=s
Oleizojya jje p3)0 0L3) 9 CdsS 92 VLo g
3 Jriwl plad glo waay yiwg cpawb ainld
Caoglio Jd 4y g 03 dislaw Vof i wl Guiz
P )3 033)95 Wl 9 3lgo )l 53 LesT (VL
(=2lde galuo 3 b (gHlad g izuo W)las
G i 9 QLIS Coghs (5g)ld « idslag
394 (50 03wl (gLl g dges

[




W
“SABNOOS

] PR -

NOWY

33 oSl b5 linabl 4 b Glaislw ) (HliiwnsT goyiwg dlas jl S Sliagad )L)diwl
3)Slac 35S (50 (bl SaS wolali il J8las 4 g (gjgw (ST Izl Eslg >, iS
ol cawbino (o cann jl odlaiwl g 2hb CadaS 5l Sle yiwg S JolS 9 &)

S )90 )Lisd 9 Gp> aalyid 5> iemans JLod 3)90 (523 polwsl ) 3L SLEST caey
SO DL (SlainuisT @i 0 (gho .39 LBl SWgyaae , B jl 63 S Wy uao (p0)5)95
b 910U 0l 2L Gaay 93 51 0135 yo 3945 48)S ) B3 )3 9)5) amy S 9 Lol Gy
) 09 taay SLBI LS 51 Jol (ol caay (S yo 4 L5 3 ib aiils JobS j9-b a0 |) @i wnw
o0 3L Gbol e 93 poglc (P LT @i » .39 40 Hla o 3)lg S_ilegil <syg 0
S ey bl (S W) €S (35 (5L L bl p0l5 g (Sl g Sy 4
S (50 (558l 395 (50 )30 3)lg (Lol Gany 45 (loj 98 Aps Sl | iz
Gy yiangy 033 3 lg (gL Sy )i5)i | -2 plg-ie 4 ugRT Sy . eiiS @ol)b
1B 9L b wliio 2hb g ©lahd ()i (605 )8 4 L Pliiis] g Slwpl Lo
Plpl (o cray yiwg plpl )3 ()L 9 Pliw)lew (Hlaisluw b 659y 9255 ()=
Cwl 83905 a9 3 gl (—=lb |y (ST g




b
£ 4BNOOS

B30 an

059y (sl Hwlwly (plailz g (Y e (s ST did (gilw odlol g =lhb *

9 yioalao Y-1.O Coliusly S5 26 Vg8 5l (g5 U0 9 (5) 89> « (6Ll @ y)y8) A58 sl %
yiares | Ealius L Juial b

G2 9bU Gy g edSuwl jLibge *

S paw 9 (SISl Oliagad g wlakd jlige ¥

JAES g slagbbglyl

PB ((s09ac) Wliagzs obls )

MPB S.5l50 <lunuols glils

LP (2lidg) (slo pimw 9bU

DP &2j95 oL

LDP (2lidg) &2595 LU

AHUP jlulgo @i ol

MDP (Lol &j95 obU

HVAC ggiao 41965 9 Uile)S (soiunw 9hU
MCC (5)9390 JyuS obU

CB, PFC ;s <OU b )38 wgps 2ol gl o
ATS 9l @iz Suilogil gbls 1)

HMI Kigjgiilo g PLC )5S (gl gbls IV
Gl>)g3g0 Jiadgd JyiS ghl .1V

Glopl caay yiwgy J)iS ghU IF

LSt olgd Gillao (ST cany yiluwgy S ol 10
i )luoly oG 17

L > < W B v < =




W
“SABNOOS




b
£ 4BNOOS







W
“SABNOOS

By Pass Line

J Manual Valve
Manual Valve Check Valve

Strainers

Sight Glass-Correct Install

Steam Trap

Sight Glass Sight Glass =
Correct Wrong H (MH
Installation Installation ‘-.\\=// e

Flow Direction Sight Axis Deflector

3)Shac 0305 (yLuins 45 3,145 3929 ;Lo (S g 30 jeme 5 5oL 1gale el - ) JSib
el Hleo dls &xoasue

Razx5 g 03 Luad )Ldu 4l jl Cewliol d Lol )5 (S Colw 45 Cowl ol 60505 L
]yl a5 tawwliol cadyb | o Sle YU gled Ly esUslage

dhizxo 9 0355 095w |y O b 4295 J2B )9-b 4 (5)9c ) Lo ) Lin oo - ¥ IS
bl (50 B0 a0 0303 (L 45 il 63 aiilil )Lsu 51 (oS colw

AN

&




Ny

A\,

‘ABNOOS

4

AN

Sight Glass GG 25

MATERIALS
PART MATERIALS
BODY GG 25 CAST IRON
COVER GG 25 CAST IRON
WINDOW GLASS TEMPERED GLASS
GASKETS KLINGRIT
COVER BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL
WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL
DIMENSIONS
Lowom |+ | x| own Lo
15 130 65 95 14X4 3.4 13 A/F M8 X 35
20 150 75 105 14X 4 4.1 13 A/F M8 X 35
25 160 85 115 14X 4 5.8 17 A/F M10 X 40
32 180 100 140 19X 4 7.5 17 A/F M10 X 40
40 200 110 150 19X 4 9.6 19 A/F M12 X 35
50 230 125 165 19X4 12.3 19A/F | M12X35
65 290 145 185 19X 4 20.1 19 A/F M12 X 40
80 310 160 200 19X8 23.7 19A/F | M12X40
100 350 180 220 19X8 34.8 19A/F | M12X60
125 400 210 250 19X8 48.5 22 A/F | M14X 60
150 480 240 285 23X8 81 22A/F | M14X 60
200 600 295 340 23X8 125 24 A/F | M16 X 60
PRESS / TEMP 24 BAR / 280°C
Sight Glass
MATERIALS
PART Dn15 - Dn50
BODY AlSI 304/316 - WCB
GASKET KLINGRIT
WINDOW GLASS TEMPERED GLASS
BOLTS A-2/A-4/88
DIMENSIONS(MM) - SCREWED

B R N R
15 79 78 97 1.6

20 79 78 97 15
25 95 92 123 2.6
32 95 92 123 2.3
40 115 109 149 4.7
50 115 109 149 4.1

CHECK VALVE

DIMENSIONS
[N T T
1" 25 68 48.5
1%" 32 70 58.5
1%" 40 75 68.5
2" 50 81 85




Ny

A\,

‘ABNOOS

4

AN

WAFER TYPE LIFT CHECK VALVE

MATERIALS
PART MATERIALS
BODY AlSI 304 / 316 L —
DISC AISI 304 /316 (’H ‘.._‘_\)
SPRING AlSI 304 /316 i
- = ol
DIMENSIONS o il ’)‘
0 D: D: " R -v
(PN10-16) | (PN25-40) -'-
32 28 82 82 32 38
40 315 92 92 40 46
50 40 108 108 485 54
65 46 127 127 63 74
80 50 142 142 77 82
100 60 162 168 9% 105

STRAINER

MATERIALS
BODY GG 25 CAST IRON
SEALING GASKET O-RING (EPDM-NBR-SILICON)
FILTER AISI 304
COVER ST 37 STEEL
WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL -
BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL }
NUT BRASS |
DIMENSIONS
I N N R R
40 200 110 150 19x4 7.9
50 230 125 165 19x4 10.5
65 290 145 185 19x4 14.6
80 310 160 200 19x8 19.7
100 350 180 220 19x 8 24.3
125 400 210 250 19x 8 39
150 480 240 285 23x8 55.3

TEST PRESSURE (Bar)

MAX. OPERATION PRESSURE BODY/SHELL TEST

10 15
16 24



‘ABNOOS

“w

SN\),

N

P

9 ojlw )3 (gyisie Cawlgs)s Gilao (wAScolw Elgl 3dgs %
talos> 1 Lalizo gl JLydo 9 W Jiw

S ¥y95 1 )3 polie (slojlT g A 105 ,SS 316 ,SS 304 ,A 216

sl 9 JLyie Ly o238 9 )B39-5 (sloyuis Elgl 3lgs ¥
(el Jod S qglaz)d) walize

Sight Glass Sight Glass




L ABNOOS

W ey g3l a5

29V95 w0 Elgil 9 (2wl (W (SIS ((izio jouds il (ogany






Qo¥) AAA NN YV
©499- FAVY 95 V§
info@abnoosint.com
® Abnoosint

® www.abnoosint.com

GBI ol) aw / Sisyd [ olyed
F aslg /1Fo S



